No. C44795

Due no later than Dec 31, 2017

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

COCOLALLA LAKE BIBLE CAMP, INCORPORATED
DIRK DARROW

PO BOX 106

COCOLALLA ID 83813

DIRK DARROW

18181 MINICH RD
RATHDRUM ID 83858-8385

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN DENNEY PO BOX 429
SECRETARY THOMAS LEO PO BOX 638

VICE PRESIDENT ROBERT MCDOWALL 3256 CIRCLE DR.
DIRECTOR DALE SCHULTZ PO BOX 274
PRESIDENT ANDREW CARLSON 4489 GARDEN SPOT ROAD
DIRECTOR DIRK DARROW PO BOX 1255
DIRECTOR JAMES VAN VOORST 309 KILKELLY RD
DIRECTOR TIM KARR 300 S. QUINCY
DIRECTOR RICK HOARD 5612 W. HALLETT RD.
DIRECTOR RICK MCLEOD PO BOX 69
TREASURER DAVID HEGLIN PO BOX 262

City State
PRIESTRIVER  ID
COCOLALLA D
VALLEY WA
COCOLALLA D
CLAYTON WA
RATHDRUM D
KALAMA WA
KENNEWICK WA
SPOKANE WA
COCOLALLA D
DEER PARK WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83856
83813
99181
83813
99110
83858
98625
99336
99224
83813
99006

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 44795

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dirk Darrow
Name (type or print): Dirk Darrow

Date: 10/31/2017

Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/31/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




