No. C 44795 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Due no later than Dec 31, 2017 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. COCOLALLA LAKE BIBLE CAMP, INCORPORATED DIRK DARROW PO BOX 106 COCOLALLA ID 83813		2. Registered Age	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) DIRK DARROW 18181 MINICH RD RATHDRUM ID 83858-8385 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				18181 MINICH RATHDRUM ID				
Corporations, Enter N		oss Addresses of D	resident Secretary and Directors Trans-	urar (antianal)				
Office Held	Name	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
		~				Country		
DIRECTOR	JOHN DENNEY THOMAS LEO		PO BOX 429	PRIEST RIVER	ID	USA	83856 83813	
SECRETARY VICE PRESIDENT			PO BOX 638 3256 CIRCLE DR.	COCOLALLA VALLEY	ID WA	USA USA	99181	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT MCDOWALL DALE SCHULTZ		PO BOX 274	COCOLALLA	ID	USA	83813	
PRESIDENT	ANDREW CARLSON		4489 GARDEN SPOT ROAD	CLAYTON	WA	USA	99110	
DIRECTOR	DIRK DARROW		PO BOX 1255	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
DIRECTOR			309 KILKELLY RD	KALAMA	WA	USA	98625	
DIRECTOR	TIM KARR		300 S. QUINCY	KENNEWICK	WA	USA	99336	
DIRECTOR	RICK HOARD		5612 W. HALLETT RD.	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224	
DIRECTOR			PO BOX 69	COCOLALLA	ID	USA	83813	
TREASURER	DAVID HEGLIN		PO BOX 262	DEER PARK	WA	USA	99006	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report	. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Dirk Darrow		Date: 10/	Date: 10/31/2017			
C 44795		Name (type or print): Dirk Darrow		50 - C ADMIC - 1013 - 1014 - 1	Title: Executive Director			
Processed 10/31/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				